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Superior Jury: MIAO Zhongyi FIG AGU Technical Delegate
BUTCHER Steven FIG FIG Technical Delegate (President)
DONG Jianguo FIG Floor Exercise Supervisor
TASKINEN Topi Petteri FIG Pommel Horse Supervisor
FEDARAU Andrey FIG Rings Supervisor
YUEN Ka Keung FIG Vault Supervisor
BARAKA Tamer Abdallah Mahmoud S. FIG Parallel Bars Supervisor
BERCZI Istvan Ferenc FIG Horizontal Bar Supervisor
     

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 MARKELOV Andrey UZB
D2 ALAVY NAMVAR Seyedtaher IRI
E1 THAESUNGNERN Anuchit THA
E2 AU Hung Kong HKG
E3 TRAN Kim Long VIE
E4 GOLCHIN Naser IRI
E5 KEONG Sin Gen SIN
ER1 MAKUTS Bohdan UKR
ER2 GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEO
Time Judge SONG Chunghyun KOR
Line Judge 1 LEE Janghyung KOR
Line Judge 2 JEONG Jin Geun KOR

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 MORI Naoki JPN
D2 CHEN Ming Yao TPE
E1 AHMAD Mohammad KUW
E2 PAE Kilsu PRK
E3 AL AKHDAR Mohammad Abed Al Nour A. JOR
E4 MHATRE Mandar Dattatray IND
E5 ABDULLIN Timur KAZ
ER1 BERCZI Istvan Ferenc HUN
ER2 KONSTANTINOVICS Bronislavs LAT

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 DONG Jianguo CHN
D2 AHMAD Mohammad KUW
E1 AL ABDALI Ebrahim Nasr Abdullah YEM
E2 TOLENTINO Alexander PHI
E3 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
E4 SNG Puay Liang SIN
E5 KABRA Deepak Surendra IND
ER1 ALIYEV Rza AZE
ER2 BARAKA Tamer Abdallah Mahmoud S. EGY

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 BUI Dinh Cuong VIE
D2 NOOR Saleh Gaafar Eissa YEM
E1 KEONG Sin Gen SIN
E2 ABDULLIN Timur KAZ
E3 GOLCHIN Naser IRI
E4 AHMAD Mohammad KUW
E5 TOLENTINO Alexander PHI
ER1 ALIYEV Rza AZE
ER2 GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEO
Line Judge KIM Heung Man KOR

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 YUEN Ka Keung HKG
D2 KIM Alexandr KAZ
E1 AL AKHDAR Mohammad Abed Al Nour A. JOR
E2 THAESUNGNERN Anuchit THA
E3 WEY Gwo Fong TPE
E4 MHATRE Mandar Dattatray IND
E5 TOLENTINO Alexander PHI
ER1 SOSNIN Valerij LTU
ER2 FEDARAU Andrey BLR
Time Judge SIN Gi Jeong KOR

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 LEE Yoonchul KOR
D2 SNG Puay Liang SIN
E1 KIM Wonchol PRK
E2 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
E3 AL ABDALI Ebrahim Nasr Abdullah YEM
E4 TRAN Kim Long VIE
E5 AL AKHDAR Mohammad Abed Al Nour A. JOR
ER1 TASKINEN Topi Petteri FIN
ER2 KONSTANTINOVICS Bronislavs LAT

Reserves
Control
Number Name

NOC
Code

R1 KABRA Deepak Surendra IND
R2 NOOR Saleh Gaafar Eissa YEM
R3 MARKELOV Andrey UZB

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1­2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1­5) ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1­2) Rx Reserve Judges

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Namdong Gymnasium
남동체육관

Gymnastics Artistic
기계체조

Women's Apparatus Final
여자 기계 결승전 WED 24 SEP 2014

Judges Assignments
심판배정

Superior Jury: KIM Nellie FIG President of the SJ
ZINAL Radie FIG Vault Supervisor
ZINAL Radie FIG Uneven Bars Supervisor
ZINAL Radie FIG Balance Beam Supervisor
ZINAL Radie FIG Floor Exercise Supervisor

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 KANOKRAT Tantikornphan THA
D2 RIMA ABDUL JALIL Abdullah Amer JOR
E1 ENSLOW Avril Dorothy NZL
E2 BARKOVA Galina KAZ
E3 SOO Seck Foong MAS
E4 SEILE Nadezda LAT
E5 OMELIANCHYK ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR
ER1 HADE Trisha Maree AUS
ER2 LIU Chaohui CHN
Line Judge STEFANIDOU Elpida GRE

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 KANOKRAT Tantikornphan THA
D2 LI Lyudmila UZB
E1 SEILE Nadezda LAT
E2 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
E3 OMELIANCHYK ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR
E4 AL­HARES Rabab SYR
E5 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
ER1 HADE Trisha Maree AUS
ER2 DOBREVA Tzvetana Parvanova BUL
Time Judge NGUYEN Thi Cam Van VIE

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 LI Lyudmila UZB
D2 LEE CHOI Pil Young KOR
E1 ENSLOW Avril Dorothy NZL
E2 OMELIANCHYK ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR
E3 AL­HARES Rabab SYR
E4 SOO Seck Foong MAS
E5 SEILE Nadezda LAT
ER1 DOBREVA Tzvetana Parvanova BUL
ER2 KANOKRAT Tantikornphan THA
Time Judge 1 MUHAMEDVALEYEVA Olga KGZ
Time Judge 2 PARK Sunyoung KOR

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 LEE CHOI Pil Young KOR
D2 LI Lyudmila UZB
E1 RIMA ABDUL JALIL Abdullah Amer JOR
E2 SEILE Nadezda LAT
E3 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
E4 AL­HARES Rabab SYR
E5 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
ER1 DOBREVA Tzvetana Parvanova BUL
ER2 ENSLOW Avril Dorothy NZL
Time Judge MARATHE Savita Shreeram IND
Line Judge 1 MUHAMEDVALEYEVA Olga KGZ
Line Judge 2 EZZEDDINE Ep Mohamad Khoumassi Saws LIB

Reserves
Control
Number Name

NOC
Code

R1 MUHAMEDVALEYEVA Olga KGZ
R2 MARATHE Savita Shreeram IND
R3 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
R4 OMELIANCHYK ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1­2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1­5) ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1­2) Rx Reserve Judges

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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